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American Conference Conference

American Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Donkeys 8 5 0 0.615 4-3 4-3 1684.50 1519.00 2179.50

Zoomies 7 6 0 0.538 4-3 4-3 1552.00 1587.00 1961.50

Throw it Deep 7 6 0 0.538 4-3 4-3 1740.00 1684.50 2237.50

Hellbound Harper 6 7 0 0.462 3-4 3-4 1650.50 1688.00 2180.50

TNT 6 7 0 0.462 4-3 4-3 1565.00 1699.00 2045.00

Honest Abes 5 8 0 0.385 3-4 3-4 1630.50 1706.50 2197.00

Foreskins 5 8 0 0.385 3-4 3-4 1464.50 1590.50 1922.50

JS Dawgs 5 8 0 0.385 3-4 3-4 1425.00 1520.50 1819.00

Total Points
Throw it Deep 2237.50

Honest Abes 2197.00

Hellbound Harper 2180.50

Donkeys 2179.50

TNT 2045.00

Zoomies 1961.50

Foreskins 1922.50

JS Dawgs 1819.00
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National Conference Conference

National Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

No Respect 9 4 0 0.692 6-1 6-1 1538.00 1375.00 2062.00

Topless78 9 4 0 0.692 5-2 5-2 1767.00 1550.00 2236.50

Jorges Terminators 8 5 0 0.615 5-2 5-2 1664.50 1541.50 2200.50

Holy Harper 8 5 0 0.615 3-4 3-4 1802.00 1595.00 2335.00

Bub's Brothel 6 7 0 0.462 3-4 3-4 1411.00 1551.50 1764.00

Loping Mules 6 7 0 0.462 2-5 2-5 1579.00 1489.00 2027.00

Bullies 5 8 0 0.385 2-5 2-5 1410.50 1516.00 1909.00

Fruita Flash 4 9 0 0.308 2-5 2-5 1489.50 1760.50 1795.00

Total Points
Holy Harper 2335.00

Topless78 2236.50

Jorges Terminators 2200.50

No Respect 2062.00

Loping Mules 2027.00

Bullies 1909.00

Fruita Flash 1795.00

Bub's Brothel 1764.00
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